
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
77 
54 
56 
85 
8 

16 
19 

105 
37 

300 
73 

380 
23 
71 
87 

133 
5 

127 
33 
97 

370 
112 
236 
17 

330 
74 
3 

99 

Name 
Theo Manna 
Felipe Macan 
Enzo Maccapani 
Gustavo Gão 
Daniel Gurgel 
Alex Oliveira 
Paulo Foroni 
Ronaldo "Tutti" Ranieri 
Felipe Martinuzzo 
Luiz Imparato 
Pierre Balducci 
Junior Bereta 
Diego Viveiros 
Luka Verissimo 
Gerson Caleb 
Gustavo Lima 
Mauro Thomassini 
Guilherme Soares 
Douglas Russo 
Douglas Andrade 
Michael "Tanga" 
Guilherme Rigo 
Amauri Junior 
Gustavo Gadeilha 
Leandro Leidens 
Daniel Leites 
Ivan Carneiro 
Marcos Fortunato 

Equipe 
PRT 
Racer X 
TRC PERFORMACE 
Pioneiro Motonil Motors 
Carlos Racing 
Pioneiro Motonil Motors 
Genesis Race 
TRC PERFORMACE 
XMOTOX 
Cerciari Racing 
W2V MotorSport 
RBR 
PRT 
XMOTOX 
Duda Racing 
3AB 
Motom Omni 
Rost 
Sport Plus Racing 
PRT 
TEXX PSBK 
Racer X 
XMOTOX 
Quick Motors 
TEXX PSBK 
ROST 
XMOTOX 
Sport Plus Racing 

Moto 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Honda CBR 600RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Best Tm 
1:42.942 
1:43.013 
1:43.497 
1:44.199 
1:46.273 
1:47.811 
1:48.096 
1:48.451 
1:48.642 
1:50.014 
1:50.085 
1:50.887 
1:51.034 
1:51.554 
1:51.647 
1:51.972 
1:52.081 
1:53.103 
1:53.358 
1:54.451 
1:56.922 
1:57.134 
1:57.530 
1:58.136 
1:59.556 
2:00.617 
2:19.433 

Diff 

0.071 
0.555 
1.257 
3.331 
4.869 
5.154 
5.509 
5.700 
7.072 
7.143 
7.945 
8.092 
8.612 
8.705 
9.030 
9.139 

10.161 
10.416 
11.509 
13.980 
14.192 
14.588 
15.194 
16.614 
17.675 
36.491 

Gap 

0.071 
0.484 
0.702 
2.074 
1.538 
0.285 
0.355 
0.191 
1.372 
0.071 
0.802 
0.147 
0.520 
0.093 
0.325 
0.109 
1.022 
0.255 
1.093 
2.471 
0.212 
0.396 
0.606 
1.420 
1.061 

18.816 

Laps 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
3 
8 
7 
6 
8 
7 
5 
5 
7 
2 
5 
7 
6 
4 
6 
5 
6 
7 
7 
6 

In Lap 
6 
7 
7 
4 
7 
5 
7 
2 
7 
6 
4 
4 
6 
3 
4 
7 
1 
4 
5 
5 
3 
3 
2 
5 
3 
6 
4 
0 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
PRO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
PRO 
EVO 
EVO 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
EVO 
LIGHT 
EVO 

Sub Class 

PRO EVO 
PRO EVO 

EVO LIGHT 

EVO LIGHT 
EVO LIGHT 
EVO LIGHT 
EVO LIGHT 
PRO EVO 
EVO LIGHT 
EVO LIGHT 
EVO LIGHT 
PRO EVO 
EVO LIGHT 
EVO LIGHT 

EVO LIGHT 

EVO LIGHT 

Best Speed 
129,218 
129,129 
128,525 
127,660 
125,168 
123,383 
123,057 
122,654 
122,439 
120,912 
120,834 
119,960 
119,801 
119,243 
119,143 
118,798 
118,682 
117,610 
117,345 
116,224 
113,768 
113,562 
113,180 
112,599 
111,262 
110,283 
95,401 

- 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/11/2023 15:24:56 
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10a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 
SuperSport 600cc 

3o Treino Livre - 600cc 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 14:44:31 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 3,695 km 

24/11/2023 14:38 


